Features :
P o w e r  S u p p l y
S y s t e m s
•	 DRYFIT technology ensuring a free-maintenance, gelled,
leak-proof battery.
•	 Grid plate of exceptional cycling performance: 1,200 cycles at
60%.
•	 Nominal capacity from 60 to 330 Ah C100 (20°C).

Width
máx.
(mm)
Height up to
top of cover
máx. (mm)
Height
including
connectors
máx. (mm)
Approx.
weight
(kg) Terminal
Terminal
position
SB12/60 A 12 60 278 175 - 190 19 A-Terminal 1
SB12/75 A 12 75 330 171 214 236 26.5 A-Terminal 2
SB12/100 A 12 100 513 189 195 223 36.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/130 A 12 130 513 223 195 223 45.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/185 A 12 185 518 274 216 238 62.5 A-Terminal 3
SB6/200 A 6 200 246 192 254 275 29 A-Terminal 4
SB6/330 A 6 330 312 182 337 359 47 A-Terminal 4
Type C1
1.70 V/C